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If you have a brokerage relationship with another agency, this is not intended as a solicitation. This communication is provided to you for informational purposes only and should not be relied upon by
you. Featured real estate company and builder are not a mortgage lender and so you should contact Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. directly to learn more about its mortgage products and your
eligibility for such products. The example(s) shown represent only a few of the many loan programs available to finance the purchase of a home, and are based on rates and points available on the print
date. Interest rates may change or may not be available at the time of loan commitment or lock in. Not an exact quote. Loan programs, interest rates, and fees are subject to change with or without notice.
tAPR is defined as the annual percentage rate. For new construction renderings or floor plans, builder reserves the right to change plans, materials, prices, components and specifications and withdraw
or modify any plan without notice. Models are for illustration purposes only. Individual homes may vary from the model or each other subject to field conditions. Information deemed reliable but not
guaranteed. All loans subject to income verification, credit approval and property appraisal. Not a commitment to lend. Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. NMLS #72043 (nmlsconsumeraccess.org) is an
Equal Opportunity Lender. Located at 600 Lynnhaven Parkway Suite 203 Virginia Beach, VA 23452.
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Finance Options - Based on a Purchase Price of $574,900

Financing Based on
Loan Program

Conventional Jumbo No MI

Conventional Combo No MI

Fixed Rate

APR
Down Payment

Term In Months

VA Funding Fee

Total Loan Amount
Principle And Interest/Month
HOA/Month
Taxes/Month
Homeowner’s Insurance/Month
Flood/Month
Mortgage Insurance/Month

Total Monthly Payment

4.625%
4.781%

5% - $28,745

k(0]
$8,192
$554,347
$2,850
$0
$551
$75
$50
$0

$3,526

5.375%
5.407%
15% - $86,235
360
$0
$488,665
$2,736
$0
$551
$75
$50
$0

$3,412

Loan 1= 4.875% Loan 2 =7.250%

Loan 1=4.908% Loan 2 = 7.331%
5% - $28,745

Loan 1= 360 Loan 2 = 240

$0

Loan 1= $453,100 Loan 2 = $93,055

Loan 1= $2,398 Loan 2 = $735
$0
$551
$75
$50
$0
$3,809





