



The living is easy at Bayshore Dunes! www.bayshoredunes.com

Purchase Price: \$574,900

Construction underway! The bay life awaits in EDC's luxury NO FEE condominiums! Explore EDC Homes new generously proportioned 6-unit waterfront condominium project in W. Ocean View. Located on the Chesapeake Bay with direct backyard beach access. Each unit boasts an impressive 3-story layout complete with private elevator, 2nd and 3rd story Bayfront decks, outdoor shower, and massive garage/storage area.

• Bedrooms: 4

• Bathrooms: 3/0

• Square Feet: 2.600

- Natural gas tankless water heater
- TAKE ADVANTAGE OF BUILDER'S PRE-COMPLETION PRICING!



Andy Hubba REALTOR® Licensed in VA

Exit Realty Professionals 757-515-3028 andyhubba@gmail.com www.andyhubba.com







Mike Startare Sr. Mortgage Banker NMLS #70530, Licensed in VA & NO

DIREC 1: //5/-2/0-464/
OFFICE: 757-340-6482
FAX: 757-213-1616
mikestartare@atlanticbay.con
www.mikestartare.com



If you have a brokerage relationship with another agency, this is not intended as a solicitation. This communication is provided to you for informational purposes only and should not be relied upon by you. Featured real estate company and builder are not a mortgage lender and so you should contact Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. directly to learn more about its mortgage products and your eligibility for such products. The example(s) shown represent only a few of the many loan programs available to finance the purchase of a home, and are based on rates and points available on the print date. Interest rates may change or may not be available at the time of loan commitment or lock in. Not an exact quote. Loan programs, interest rates, and fees are subject to change with or without notice. APR is defined as the annual percentage rate. For new construction renderings or floor plans, builder reserves the right to change plans, materials, prices, components and specifications and withdraw or modify any plan without notice. Models are for illustration purposes only. Individual homes may vary from the model or each other subject to field conditions. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All loans subject to income verification, credit approval and property appraisal. Not a commitment to lend. Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. NMLS #72043 (nmlsconsumeraccess.org) is an Equal Opportunity Lender. Located at 600 Lynnhaven Parkway Suite 203 Virginia Beach, VA 23452.









Finance Options - Based on a Purchase Price of \$574,900

Financing Based on Loan Program	VA	Conventional Jumbo No MI	Conventional Combo No MI	
Fixed Rate	4.625%	5.375%	Loan 1 = 4.875%	Loan 2 = 7.250%
APR	4.781%	5.407%	Loan 1 = 4.908%	Loan 2 = 7.331%
Down Payment	5% - \$28,745	15% - \$86,235	5% - \$28,745	
Term In Months	360	360	Loan 1 = 360	Loan 2 = 240
VA Funding Fee	\$8,192	\$ O	\$0	
Total Loan Amount	\$554,347	\$488,665	Loan 1 = \$453,100	Loan 2 = \$93,055
Principle And Interest/Month	\$2,850	\$2,736	Loan 1 = \$2,398	Loan 2 = \$735
HOA/Month	\$0	\$ 0	\$0	
Taxes/Month	\$551	\$551	\$551	
Homeowner's Insurance/Month	\$75	\$75	\$75	
Flood/Month	\$50	\$50	\$50	
Mortgage Insurance/Month	\$0	\$ 0	\$0	
Total Monthly Payment	\$3,526	\$3,412	\$3,809	

*Based on a credit score of 740

If you have a brokerage relationship with another agency, this is not intended as a solicitation. This communication is provided to you for informational purposes only and should not be relied upon by you. Featured real estate company and builder are not a mortgage lender and so you should contact Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. directly to learn more about its mortgage products and your eligibility for such products. The example(s) shown represent only a few of the many loan programs available to finance the purchase of a home, and are based on rates and points available on the print date. Interest rates may change or may not be available at the time of loan commitment or lock in. Not an exact quote. Loan programs, interest rates, and fees are subject to change with or without notice. APR is defined as the annual percentage rate. For new construction renderings or floor plans, builder reserves the right to change plans, materials, prices, components and specifications and withdraw or modify any plan without notice. Models are for illustration purposes only. Individual homes may vary from the model or each other subject to field conditions. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All loans subject to income verification, credit approval and property appraisal. Not a commitment to lend. Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group, L.L.C. NMLS #72043 (nmlsconsumeraccess.org) is an Equal Opportunity Lender. Located at 600 Lynnhaven Parkway Suite 203 Virginia Beach, VA 23452.